

Order no. 60, dt. 22.11.2022

Today is fixed for E.R of W.A against accused Biswanath Das.

No N.E.R is received as yet.

Issue remainder upon the concerned P.S.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 13.01.2023 for E.R of W.A against accused Biswanath Das.

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd court, Paschim Medinipur